
Lower Columbia River
Action Items

•Compile list or acquire existing 
list of restoration projects

•DEQ contacts ERT

•Contact COE & CREST for 
existing lists

•Agencies take to 
commissions/legislature

•Get LCR solution group to 
tackle Ross Island and other 
disposal issue 

•Coordinate with Oregon LCDC 
and Wash DOE for bi-state 
effort 

• Identify alternative beneficial uses on LCR

• Get government’s economic revitalization 
team (ERT) to identify RFPs for beneficial 
use

•Create a list of projects that require 
sediments

• Identify a list of barriers (rules-OAR, 
policies, guidance, laws) that conflict with 
or inhibit regional sediment management 
goals

• Education on controversial disposal 
options (e.g., capping contaminated 
materials) in the lower Willamette River

• Initiate Coastal processes workshop-
bring workshop to west coast (& bring 
inlanders to coast)

• Bring list to RSET group

• Jill (LCREP) = 3 weeks

• Alex (DEQ) = 1 week

• Jan-contact CREST&DSL=3 weeks

•Alex- DEQ- contact Sally 1 day
•Jeremy USFWS contact Greg 1 day
•Jan/Sheryl COE?
•Bridget –NMFS- 1 week?

•Sheryl COE –next LCRSG meeting
•Jill –LCREP to help

•Cheryl to check in with Dorris- 1 week

•Bridget,Alex,Jeremy, Jan =next 
meetings

Who & When? Next Step?What Action?



Lower Columbia Contact List
Jeremy Buck Jeremy_Buck@FWS.GOV
Jennifer Hennessey jenh461@ecy.wa.gov
Bridgettte Lohrman (NFMS) bridgette.lohrman@noaa.gov
Jill Leary leary@lcrep.org
Alex Cyril cyril.alex@deq.state.or.us
Laura McWilliams laura.mcwilliams@urscorp.com
Mike Kidby michael.f.kidby@usace.army.mil
Sheryl Carrubba sheryl.a.carrubba@usace.army.mil
Helen Rueda rueda.helen@epa.gov
Carl Christianson carl.j.christianson@usace.army.mil
Jan Stuart janice.f.stuart@nwp01.usace.army.mil
Greg Smith greg_m_smith@fws.gov


